Schnitt der Einzelergebnisse

Rg.

A WDN P

N -

0O ~NO OB WDN P

© 0O ~NO O WDN P

el
N B O

O© 0O NO OB WNDN P

o =
A WNPRO

A WN P

© 0O ~NO Ol WDN P

10

BSPL LP

Name

Frauen

Plattner Katrin
Holzknecht Anja
Falkner Alice
Menninger Astrid

Frauen |

Heyer - Lercher Birgit
Pichler Monika
Prock Silvia*

Frauen Il

Mayr Irmgard*
Bock Susanne*

Manner

Kahlen Sigmar

Lecher Thomas

Passler Paul
Nowakowski Emmanuel
Voétter Mathias

Massani (Negele) Bernhard

Gstir David*
Prugger René*

Senioren |

Wutte Alexander
Sailer Willi
Michaler Robert
Margreiter Armin
Mduller-Senn Gerhard
Steiner Walter
Stuppner Artur
Valentini Robert
Hortnagl Herbert
Sailer Herbert*
Sailer Rudolf*
Bossi Giovanni*

Senioren |l

Nossing Sebastian
Mdller Erich
Voglbauer Franz
Breuer Markus
Magerle Robert
Schustereder Leo
Brunnsteiner Alfred
Praxmarer Bernhard
Henetmayr Johann
Grinerbl Karl-Peter*
Kluibenschedl Romed*
Liegl Gunter*

Steidl Karl*

Bock Sigfried*

Senioren Il

Kollmann Bernd
Lederle Otto
Ohlbock Ulli
Oberosler Peter

Mannschaft

HSV-Absam
Hall 1

IHG

ASG 1

Véls
Steinach
Hall 2
PSV-Tirol
ASG 2
Sistrans

*.... zuwenig Ergebnisse

Alexander Wutte

RWK LP1/2019-2020

Jahr-

Gilde Best 8 Schnitt 1.Rd. 2.Rd. 3.Rd.
gang
Hall 1986 365,1 362,9 354 362 368
PSV-Tirol 1993 357,6 355,8 359 346 351
ASG 1992 348,3 348,3 325 349 -
ASG 1978 344,8 341,7 330 350 334
Sistrans 1966 351,5 349,2 352 343 341
Sistrans 1967 323,8 317,6 281 307 305
ASG 1964 81,4 325,5 - - 332
Vols 1956 297,6 340,1 334 327 331
IHG 1955 157,3 3145 - 313 302
Hall 1976 3719 369,8 373 362 361
IHG 1979 365,8 364,1 366 362 365
Steinach 1985 361,9 360,6 354 - 356
PSV-Tirol 1986 355,6 355,6 356 - 360
Steinach 1986 346,6 342,7 311 345 -
Steinach 1994 336,6 334,9 334 321 328
HSV-Absam 1986 227,1 363,4 - 362 364
HSV-Absam 1982 86,3 345,0 - - -
HSV-Absam 1971 374,1 372,44 380 374 374
HSV-Absam 1970 370,4 370,4 362 371 383
IHG 1963 363,0 360,6 356 362 346
Sistrans 1966 355,0 353,3 355 358 -
HSV Absam 1965 351,3 351,3 359 349 343
Hall 1962 3495 3495 349 350 338
Hall 1965 348,6 346,2 348 335 347
ASG 1963 3475 346,2 345 348 -
Steinach 1968 329,1 327,7 327 328 316
HSV Absam 1968 314,9 359,9 - 359 -
HSV-Absam 1964 186,0 372,0 - 359 -
ASG 1970 178,8 3575 - - 350
IHG 1953 362,6 360,4 361 362 369
Vols 1956 354,3 351,8 348 359 350
ASG 1957 351,6 350,4 368 351 359
PSV-Tirol 1953 350,9 349,9 348 352 349
Hall 1960 350,1 347,8 337 - 348
Vols 1953 343,3 339,3 349 323 347
ASG 1954 339,4 339,4 331 345 348
ASG 1959 336,56 333,7 336 321 341
Hall 1954 313,3 313,3 300 287 307
Steinach 1959 314,3 359,1 - - -
Vols 1955 2810 321,1 324 - 301
Hall 1955 232,99 372,6 371 383 365
Sistrans 1955 184,8 295,6 285 268 319
IHG 1958 173,0 346,0 - 338 361
Vols 1945 341,8 341,0 341 352 337
Hall 1945 338,14 335,9 326 340 340
PSV-Tirol 1948 318,4 3144 289 318 311
Hall 1948 318,4 313,9 333 311 318
Schnitt 1.Rd. 2.Rd. 3.Rd.
1101,4 1101 1079 1121
1093,1 1098 1107 1094
1085,1 1083 1086 1080
1041,5 1044 1044 1057
1034,2 1038 1034 1034
1031,4 992 994 1000
1030,9 1034 1031 1033
1019,6 1063 698 1060
1019,1 991 1020 1007
1016,7 988 1008 965
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4.Rd.

358
357
364
345

350
314

349
311

377
357
367
350
344
326

364

364
351
363
353
352
336

368

350
350
343
356
357
336
341
339
306
356
306
370
310
342

335
328
313
309

4.Rd.

1095
1105
1071
1020
1021
1037
1062
1063
1048
1015

5.Rd.

368
361
351
329

341
332

352
332

364
358
350
360
350

373
377
360
358
353
351
340
341
328
360
384

363
338
341
351
347
339
328
331

357
312
374
296
343

348
343
308
319

5.Rd.

1110
1106
1081
1010
1038
1028
1038
1072
1011
1031

6.Rd.

354
351
347
346

364
310

372
359
360
362
358
345
369

370
364
364
351
344

352
353
329

362

338
331
324
309

6.Rd.

1103
1078
1081
1059
1026
1063
992

1037
1033
1025

7.Rd.

366
352

346

360
324
319

373
362
369
355
339
336

376

362
340
357

356
339
341
357
365
367

353
359
364
342
338
346

344
325
357
353

335
340
320
318

7.Rd.

1098
1077
1077
1070
1040
1044
1021
1049
1009
1024

8.Rd.

362
359
358
347

346
345

344

369
369
363
343
344
324
356
343

372
366
367
360

352
344
353
329
362

351

362
346

347
353
350
330
331
321
363
327

339
317
330

8.Rd.

1094
1084
1098
1034
1040
1016
1035
1049
1036
1051

Nach 10 Runden

9.Rd. 10.Rd.
366 371
366 356
349 343
336 354
356 339
333 325
344 -
373 374
375 368
358 368
359 -
349 344
348 352
- 366
347 -
374 367
371 369
364 361
355 352
- 342
357 346
350 338
353 348
317 334
361 352
380 -
368 358
356 363
343 341
347 357
355 343
340 324
355 337
324 330
332 -
360 361
. 325
339 344
338 334
324 320
292 300
9.Rd. 10.Rd.
1125 1088
1094 1088
1107 1087
1051 1026
1040 1031
1067 1073
1045 1018
1072 1033
1009 1027
1044 1016

Stand: 14.02.20



